SOUP OF THE DAY 4.95

Ask Server For Details

CRISPY PORK BELLY BITES 7.45

Asian Slaw, Ranch Dressing

CHICKEN LIVER & BRANDY PATE 7.25

Bread, Rocket, Red Onion Chutney

PULLED PORK BAO BUNS 6.95

Served With Mustard Dressing

BUFFALO MOZZARELLA 7.95

Served With Tomatoes And Pesto (VG)

PRAWN MARINARA 7.25

Garlic Chilli Prawns, Tomato Sauce, Bread

SALT PEPPER SQUID 7.95

With Garlic Aioli

MARKET FISH GUJONS 6.95

Served With Burnt Lemon Mayo

MINI CAMEMBERT/SHARING CAMEMBERT 7.95/12.95

Bread, Rocket, Onion Chutney

GARLIC BREAD/CHEESE GARLIC BREAD 3.95/ 4.25

CLASSIC TOMATO BRUSCHETTA 7.25
2 Gan £25 Oed - Fhi 12pm-3pm

PORK LEEK SAUSAGES & HORSERADISH MASH 13.95

MARKET FISH & CHUNKY CHIPS 13.95

GRILLED CAJUN CHICKEN BREAST, SALAD, CHIPS 12.95

HOUSE BEEF BURGER 14.95

With Cheddar Cheese & Streaky Bacon

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER, BACON & AVOCADO 14.95

All Burgers Are Served With Fries. Add Sweet Potato Fries For £1.50

MAINS

PIE OF THE DAY
Served With Mash Potatoes, Seasonal Veg & Gravy

POT OF MUSSELS
Moules In Creamy White Wine Sauce Served With Garlic Bread

SEAFOOD LINGUINE
With Prawns, Squid, Crab Meat, Mussels & Cherry Tomatoes

PAN FRIED SEA BAS
With Crushed Baby Fennel Potatoes, White Wine Tomato Salsa

BEETROOT WELLINGTON
Served With Mash & Seasonal Veg (VG)

CHICKEN BACON AVOCADO SALAD
Mix Salad, Grilled Chicken, Crispy Bacon

HALLOUMI SALAD

Roasted Vegetables, Homemade Pesto Dressing

32 DAY DRY - AGED RIB EYE STEAK
Served With Grilled Tomatoes, Mushrooms & Fries

Add Sauces: £1.50 Each- Peppercorn, Blue Cheese, Mushroom

STEAK SANDWICH
In Freshly Baked Ciabatta, Mustard-mayo, lpa Caramelised Onions, Rocket, Chips

SIDES

SIDE SALAD

SWEET POTATO FRIES
TRUFFLE PARMESAN FRIES
FRIES / CHIPS

16.95

16.95

16.95

16.95

13.95

14.95

13.95

27.95

12.95

3.95
4.25
4.95
3.95

| VG - VEGAN |

ALLERGY INFORMATION
Please Tell Us About Your Food Allergies & Dietary Needs Before Placing The Order. Our Food Is Halal.




THE STAG

CHORLEYWOOD

MENU

SCAN HERE

Fi© stag_chorleywood

Q Long Ln, Rickmansworth WD3 5BT




