CITIA	DALL	
OIA	KILKS	

SOUP OF THE DAY Ask Server For Details	4.95		
CRISPY PORK BELLY BITES Asian Slaw, Ranch Dressing	7.45		
CHICKEN LIVER & BRANDY PATE Bread, Rocket, Red Onion Chutney	7.25		
PULLED PORK BAO BUNS Served With Mustard Dressing	6.95		
BUFFALO MOZZARELLA Served With Tomatoes And Pesto (VG)	7.95		
PRAWN MARINARA Garlic Chilli Prawns, Tomato Sauce, Bread	7.25		
SALT PEPPER SQUID With Garlic Aioli	7.95		
MARKET FISH GUJONS Served With Burnt Lemon Mayo	6.95		
MINI CAMEMBERT/SHARING CAMEMBERT Bread, Rocket, Onion Chutney	7.95 / 12.95		
GARLIC BREAD/CHEESE GARLIC BREAD	3.95 / 4.25		
CLASSIC TOMATO BRUSCHETTA	7.25		
PUB CLASSICS —			
2 For £25 Wed - Fri 12pm-3pm	10.05		
PORK LEEK SAUSAGES & HORSERADISH MASH	13.95		
MARKET FISH & CHUNKY CHIPS	13.95		
GRILLED CAJUN CHICKEN BREAST, SALAD, CHIPS	12.95		
HOUSE BEEF BURGER With Cheddar Cheese & Streaky Bacon	14.95		
BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER, BACON & AVOCADO All Burgers Are Served With Fries. Add Sweet Potato Fries For £1.50	14.95		

MAINS

PIE OF THE DAY Served With Mash Potatoes, Seasonal Veg & Gravy	16.95
POT OF MUSSELS Moules In Creamy White Wine Sauce Served With Garlic Bread	16.95
SEAFOOD LINGUINE With Prawns, Squid, Crab Meat, Mussels & Cherry Tomatoes	16.95
PAN FRIED SEA BAS With Crushed Baby Fennel Potatoes, White Wine Tomato Salsa	16.95
BEETROOT WELLINGTON Served With Mash & Seasonal Veg (VG)	13.95
CHICKEN BACON AVOCADO SALAD Mix Salad, Grilled Chicken, Crispy Bacon	14.95
HALLOUMI SALAD Roasted Vegetables, Homemade Pesto Dressing	13.95
32 DAY DRY - AGED RIB EYE STEAK Served With Grilled Tomatoes, Mushrooms & Fries Add Sauces: £1.50 Each- Peppercom, Blue Cheese, Mushroom	27.95
STEAK SANDWICH In Freshly Baked Ciabatta, Mustard-mayo, Ipa Caramelised Onions, Rocket, Chips	12.95
SIDES	
SIDE SALAD	3.95
SWEET POTATO FRIES	4.25
TRUFFLE PARMESAN FRIES	4.95
FRIES / CHIPS	3.95

VG - VEGAN

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Please Tell Us About Your Food Allergies & Dietary Needs Before Placing The Order. Our Food Is Halal.



MENU

SCAN HERE



fo stag_chorleywood

• Long Ln, Rickmansworth WD3 5BT